In S.F.No.408/2, Bearing Plot No.33, With An Extent Of
1320 Sq.Ft., (122.63 Sq.Meter) Together With Building Sit-
uated At Within The Following Boundaries. North By- Re-
serve Plot South By- East-West Layout Road East By-
Plot No.32 West By- Reserve Plot.

Physical

Rs. 2250000/-
(Rupees Twenty
Two Lacs Fifty

Thousand Only)

Rs. 225000/-
(Rupees Two
Lacs Twenty

Five Thousand
Only)

31-12-2025
Before 5 PM 10,000/- 29-12-2025

(11AM – 4PM)
07-01-2026

(11 AM- 2PM)

Sl.
No.

1

E-AUCTION - SALE NOTICEGRIHUM HOUSING FINANCE LIMITED
E-auction Sale Notice for Sale of Immovable Assets under the Securitisation and

[...]

No, 1510, 2nd Floor, Sri Complex,

Trichy Road, Coimbatore, Tamilnadu-641018
Sale of secured immovable
asset under SARFAESI Act

NIL

Loan No.
HF0118H21100288

Nagaraj Avinasi
(Borrower)

Rajakumari Rajendi-
ran (Co Borrower)

Notice date: 07-08-2024 Total
Dues: Rs. 659709/- (Rupees Six
Lakh Fifty Nine Thousand Seven

Hundred Nine only) payable as on
07-08-2024 along with interest

@16.75% p.a. till the realization.

Coimbatore Registration District, At Present Tirupur Reg-
istration District, Avinashi Sub Registration District,
Avinashi Taluk, Sembiyanallur Village Within The Limits

[...]

Kandhapalayam Natham In This Property Bounded As:
South Of:- House Belongs To Kittan West Of:- House Be-
longs To Muthalan East Of:- House Belongs To Chinna-
pappan North Of:- East West Common Pathway

Physical

Rs. 550000/-
(Rupees Five

Lacs Fifty Thou-
sand Only)

Rs. 55000/-
(Rupees Fifty

Five Thousand
Only)

31-12-2025
Before 5 PM 10,000/- 29-12-2025

(11AM – 4PM)
07-01-2026

(11 AM- 2PM)

2

NIL

In any case if there is any difference between the contents of local language publication and English newspaper publication, the content, of the English newspaper language published in Business Standard shall be prevail

[...]

NO 44 PILLAIYAR KUPPAM KOOVAM POST
THIRUVALLUR SRIPERUMBUDUR
,SRIPERUMBUDUR,, SRIPERUMBUDUR, TAMIL
NADU - 631402

Name and Address of the
Borrowers & Loan A/c no.

Date of
Demand
Notice

Description Of The
Property Possessed

Date Of
PossessionO/S AMTSl.

No.

1. Rs.3435451/-
(Rupees Thirty
Four lakhs
Thirty Five

Thousand Four
Hundred Fifty
One Only) as
on 10-09-2025
and interest
thereon.

Po
ss
es
sio

nN
ot
ice

:-1
7-1

2-2
02
5

15
-0
9-
20
25 All that piece and parcel of vacant land ad

measuring 2750 sq.ft, comprised in survey
no 193/1, situated at Pillaiyar Kuppam
Village, Thiruvallur Taluk, Thiruvallur District,

[...]

VILLAGE, NOW KANIYAKULAM VILLAGE,
AGASTHEESWARAM TALUK, KANYAKUMARI
DISTRICT, TAMILNADU - 629003

Name and Address of the
Borrowers & Loan A/c no.

Date of
Demand
Notice

Description Of The
Property Possessed

Date Of
PossessionO/S AMTSl.

No.

1. Rs.2682998/-
(Rupees

Twenty Six
Lakhs Eighty
Two Thousand
Nine Hundred
Ninety Eight
Only) as on

10-07-2025 and
interest thereon

Po
ss
es
sio

nN
ot
ice

:-1
7-1

2-2
02
5

16
-0
7-
20
25 Kanyakumari Distr ict ,Kanyakumari

Registration District,Vadasery sub
Registration District,Agasteeswaram
Taluk,Kaniyakulam Village, Kaniyakulam